
Aquatic Centre, John Charles Centre

11 January 2009

ASA North East Region Diving Grand Prix 2009 - Leg 1

Detailed Results

Leeds

4.5.1.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens Open 1m springboard

Ben Swain -- City of Sheffield 1

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 58.50 58.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 45.00 103.50Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 58.90 162.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 60.00 222.40Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.5 34.50 256.90Back 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 315.40Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Charles Calvert -- City of Leeds 2

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 49.40 99.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 51.75 151.55Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 210.05Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 1 3.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 11.5 36.80 246.85Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 46.25 293.10Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ashton Hall -- City of Sheffield 3

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 21.0 50.40 50.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 48.10 98.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 48.30 146.80Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 192.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 232.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 277.30Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield 4

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.5 42.90 42.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 42.55 85.45Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 48.00 133.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 183.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.0 50.00 233.85Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 271.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Callum Johnstone -- City of Leeds 5

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 49.40 49.40Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 54.05 103.45Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 52.00 155.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 44.95 200.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.5 34.50 234.90Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 1 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 10.5 31.50 266.40Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Jack Laugher -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 50.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 48.30 98.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 134.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 50.40 185.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 42.50 227.60Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 6.5 2.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 30.80 258.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Josh Dowd -- Sunderland 7

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 40.70 40.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 46.80 87.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 129.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 18.0 43.20 172.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 36.80 209.50Back 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 246.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Yona Knight-wisdom -- City of Leeds 8

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 45.60 45.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 84.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 44.85 128.85Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 40.95 169.80Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 205.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 245.10Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ross Haslam -- City of Sheffield 9

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 33.80 80.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 34.50 115.10Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 32.55 147.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 180.65Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 40.70 221.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield 10

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 40.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 24.70 65.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 34.50 100.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 140.80Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 41.25 182.05Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5331D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 35.20 217.25Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Chris Nicholls -- City of Leeds 11

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 40.70 68.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 103.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 32.20 135.70Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 171.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 45.00 216.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Adam Smallwood -- City of Leeds 12

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 46.50 89.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 34.50 124.20Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 42.90 167.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 167.10 1Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 45.50 212.60Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Michael Jones -- Bradford Esprit 13

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 33.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 33.60 67.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 31.20 98.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 16.0 36.80 135.20Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 169.85Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 40.00 209.85Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Joe Meszaros -- Bradford Esprit 14

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 36.40 36.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 70.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 40.25 110.25Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 22.80 133.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 40.30 173.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 33.75 207.10Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Max Etherton -- City of Sheffield 15

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 37.95Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 73.95Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 32.50 106.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 24.00 130.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 35.70 166.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.5 36.25 202.40Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Ben Dickens -- Harrogate District Diving Club 16

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 45.60 45.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 36.80 82.40Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 122.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 3.60 125.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 8.0 24.00 149.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 38.75 188.35Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Matthew Lee -- City of Leeds 17

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 19.5 31.20 64.00Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 19.0 38.00 102.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.0 25.20 127.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 14.5 24.65 151.85Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 30.80 182.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Samir Alikhanizadeh -- City of Leeds 18

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 31.90 57.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 31.00 88.40Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 11.0 23.10 111.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 39.60 151.10Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 31.50 182.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Nathan Pickard -- Harrogate District Diving Club 19

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 25.00 55.60Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 26.40 82.00Forward Double Somersault

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 24.15 106.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 26.40 132.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 18.90 151.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Beeden -- City of Sheffield 20

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 14.40 42.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 13.0 26.00 68.45Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 9.5 19.95 88.40Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 14.0 29.40 117.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 31.90 149.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Group A Boys Platform

James Denny -- City of Leeds 1

103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 10 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 22.0 30.80 62.00Inward Dive

201B 10 1.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 22.50 84.50Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 32.00 116.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

107C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 17.0 47.60 164.10Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 51.30 215.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

5251B 10 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 40.30 255.70Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Group B Boys Platform

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sean Larner -- City of Leeds 1

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 52.50Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 31.20 83.70Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 38.50 122.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 35.00 157.20Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 35.70 192.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Adam Goundry -- Harrogate District Diving Club 2

401B 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 26.25 26.25Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 57.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 84.90Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 13.0 26.00 110.90Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 27.50 138.40Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 5 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.5 42.90 181.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliot Richards -- City of Sheffield 3

103B 10 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 10 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 46.70Inward Dive

612B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.0 28.50 75.20Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 35.20 110.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 25.65 136.05Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 28.80 164.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Hames -- City of Sheffield 4

103B 10 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 28.80 28.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 19.0 26.60 55.40Inward Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 80.05Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.0 20.00 100.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 10 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 17.0 30.60 130.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 32.20 162.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

Group C Boys Platform

Sam Thornton -- Bradford Esprit 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 21.5 34.40 34.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 67.20Back Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 37.80 105.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 148.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 41.85 190.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

Harrison Baylis -- City of Leeds 2

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 24.80 24.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 47.20Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 27.30 74.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 107.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 28.80 136.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elliot Holdsworth -- Bradford Esprit 3

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 18.75 18.75Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 37.95Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 29.75 67.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 33.00 100.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 24.65 125.35Armstand Somersault

Max Fletcher -- City of Sheffield 4

101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 44.70Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 19.50 64.20Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 11.5 18.40 82.60Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 108.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Martino Kruc -- Bradford Esprit 5

401C 5 1.4 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 18.20 18.20Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 8.5 12.75 30.95Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 19.20 50.15Reverse Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 70.40Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 95.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Group D Boys 1m Springboard

William Hallam -- Bradford Esprit 1

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 25.50Back Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 25.30 50.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 28.90 79.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 10.5 23.10 102.80Forward Double Somersault

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 127.60Reverse Dive

Cameron Brooks Clarke -- City of Sheffield 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 24.75 46.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 70.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 94.95Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 123.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

Frazer Chan -- Harrogate District Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 19.80 19.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 38.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 61.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.5 26.40 88.35Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 115.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

Andrew Dickenson -- Harrogate District Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 20.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 45.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 69.60Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0 9.0 14.40 84.00Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 27.20 111.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

Group E Boys 1m Springboard

Bron Jenkinson -- City of Sheffield 1

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 22.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 14.0 21.00 43.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 62.60Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 86.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

Boys 10/11 years Skills

Alex Wood -- City of Leeds 1

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 19.50Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 42.90sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 24.70 67.60back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.5 18.50 86.10Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 17.5 17.50 103.60Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 122.10Reverse pike sit

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 150.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 178.60Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 25.5 35.70 214.30Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Nathan Giles -- City of Sheffield 2

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 21.75 48.15Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 73.35Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 92.85Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 23.40 116.25sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 25.90 142.15Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 160.15Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 178.65Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.5 15.50 194.15Reverse pike sit

Aston Queeley -- City of Leeds 3

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 14.00 32.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 15.00 47.50Reverse pike sit

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 29.60 77.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 21.5 30.10 107.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 23.25 130.45Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 18.50 148.95Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 171.15sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 5.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 19.50 190.65back tuck roll

James Spindler -- City of Leeds 4

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 24.60 43.60sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 27.95 71.55back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 91.05Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 15.00 106.05Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 16.50 122.55Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 19.80 142.35Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 162.60Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 23.80 186.40Inward Dive

Arran Hayes -- Bradford Esprit 5

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 23.80 23.80Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 46.20Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 21.60 67.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 16.50 84.30Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 105.30sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 20.80 126.10back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 144.60Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 162.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 6.0 6.00 168.10Reverse pike sit

Liam Hargreaves -- Bradford Esprit 6

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 17.00Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 31.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 13.00 44.50Reverse pike sit

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 64.10Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 13.50 77.60Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 22.80 100.40Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 16.00 116.40Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 19.20 135.60sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 14.5 20.30 155.90Back fall straight

Womens Open 1m Springboard

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rebecca Gallantree -- City of Leeds 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 49.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 91.75Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 51.00 142.75Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 52.00 194.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 49.40 244.15Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Claire Blencowe -- City of Sheffield 2

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.0 43.70 43.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 88.10Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 41.25 129.35Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 46.80 176.15Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 216.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alicia Blagg -- City of Leeds 3

105C 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 21.0 50.40 50.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 86.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 36.80 123.20Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 42.00 165.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 42.50 207.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Chloe Hurd -- City of Leeds 4

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 39.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 39.10 78.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 120.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 48.00 168.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 38.50 207.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Harriet Bullough -- City of Sheffield 5

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 37.95 37.95Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 32.40 70.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 48.10 118.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 156.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 48.00 204.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hayley Sage -- City of Sheffield 6

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 43.70 43.70Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 86.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.5 39.60 126.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 3.0 3.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 23.40 149.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 41.80 191.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hannah Starling -- City of Leeds 7

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 44.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 76.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 41.40 118.20Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 39.90 158.10Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.0 31.50 189.60Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Louise Moran -- City of Leeds 8

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 38.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 70.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 34.50 105.30Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 30.45 135.75Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 35.70 171.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Elizabeth Heald -- City of Sheffield 9

203B 1 2.3 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 34.50 34.50Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 32.40 66.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 101.55Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 7.5 18.00 119.55Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 163.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Catriona Fraser -- City of Sheffield 10

104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 37.95 37.95Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 13.0 26.00 63.95Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 33.60 97.55Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 17.0 37.40 134.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 26.40 161.35Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Clare Cryan -- City of Sheffield 11

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 39.60 39.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 77.55Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 112.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.5 15.60 127.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 14.5 31.90 159.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Abbey Green -- City of Sheffield 12

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 18.5 31.45 31.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 64.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 28.00 92.45Back 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.0 22.10 114.55Back Somersault ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 145.15Reverse Dive

Emily Westray -- City of Sheffield 13

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 12.0 26.40 26.40Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 14.5 31.90 58.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.0 22.00 80.30Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 26.35 106.65Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 18.70 125.35Back Somersault ½ Twist

Girls Group B Platform

Kirsty Beighton -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 27.30 27.30Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 29.25 56.55Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 25.20 81.75Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.0 27.20 108.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 136.95Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.5 30.45 167.40Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lucy Harris -- City of Leeds 2

101B 5 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 20.80 20.80Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 18.5 25.90 46.70Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 74.70Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 17.0 28.90 103.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 37.40 141.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.5 22.95 163.95Armstand Somersault

Harriet Jones -- City of Leeds 3

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 17.5 24.50 24.50Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.5 26.25 50.75Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 9.0 14.40 65.15Reverse Dive

103C 7.5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.5 26.25 91.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 7.5 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 32.30 123.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 143.20Armstand Somersault

Mischa Collins -- City of Leeds 4

101B 7.5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 24.00Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.0 16.80 40.80Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 64.80Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 86.40Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.0 22.40 108.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 27.50 136.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

Girls Group C Platform

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Katie Laugher -- Harrogate District Diving Club 1

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 23.40 23.40Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 18.5 25.90 49.30Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 72.50Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 33.15 105.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 39.60 145.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Aisha Omri -- Bradford Esprit 2

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 24.50Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 24.80 49.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 79.05Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 35.70 114.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 11.0 22.00 136.75Back 1½ Somersaults

Beth Horsman -- Bradford Esprit 3

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 16.0 22.40 22.40Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.5 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 12.5 18.75 41.15Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 65.95Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 28.00 93.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 31.90 125.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Musgrave -- City of Leeds 4

101C 5 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 25.20 42.00Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 69.00Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 90.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 18.75 109.35Armstand Somersault

Sally Spur -- City of Leeds 5

101C 5 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 39.00Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 61.50Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 83.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 22.50 106.40Armstand Somersault

Hannah Talbot -- City of Sheffield 6

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 18.85 18.85Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 17.50 36.35Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 55.85Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 23.20 79.05Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 18.40 97.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

Group D Girls 1m Springboard

Millie Haffety -- City of Sheffield 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 27.00 48.45Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 23.25 71.70Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 98.90Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 123.55Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Dent -- City of Sheffield 2

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 25.50 25.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 49.50Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 67.50Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 93.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 28.00 121.85Back 1½ Somersaults

Rosie Harris -- City of Leeds 3

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 20.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 45.90Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 71.10Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 95.10Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 121.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Hannah Chappell -- City of Leeds 4

101B 1 1.3 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.5 24.75 42.95Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 15.5 23.25 66.20Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 28.00 94.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 118.20Inward Somersault

Rhian Humpage -- City of Sheffield 5

101B 1 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 24.05 24.05Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 15.0 22.50 46.55Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.5 18.40 64.95Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 88.15Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 27.20 115.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

Ella Harrison -- Bradford Esprit 6

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 12.5 16.25 16.25Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 18.00 34.25Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 21.75 56.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 80.00Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 20.00 100.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Horsman -- Bradford Esprit 7

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 12.5 17.50 34.30Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 20.25 54.55Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 78.55Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 16.80 95.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

Group E Girls 1m Springboard

Channein Lancaster -- City of Sheffield 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 19.5 29.25 29.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 17.5 28.00 57.25Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 28.05 85.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 12.0 26.40 111.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

Girls 10/11 years Skills

Phoebe Backhouse -- City of Leeds 1

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 22.5 22.50 22.50Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 26.40 48.90sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 7.5 20.5 26.65 75.55back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 23.00 98.55Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 121.05Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 141.55Reverse pike sit

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 35.20 176.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 27.75 204.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 32.00 236.50Reverse Dive

Lydia Rosenthall -- City of Leeds 2

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 7.5 18.5 29.60 29.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 33.75 63.35Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 32.20 95.55Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 25.0 25.00 120.55Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 20.40 140.95sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.0 22.0 28.60 169.55back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 11.50 181.05Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 197.55Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 218.55Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ellie Boulton -- Harrogate District Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 22.00 22.00Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 41.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 21.50 63.00Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 23.40 86.40Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 108.90Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 8.0 6.5 21.0 29.40 138.30Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 157.80Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.0 27.60 185.40sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 30.80 216.20Back fall straight

Kiani Campbell-grady -- City of Leeds 4

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 24.00 24.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 26.60 50.60Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 28.50 79.10Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 21.00 100.10Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 25.80 125.90sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 30.10 156.00Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 172.50Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 21.00 193.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 18.00 211.50Reverse pike sit

Kimberly Eastwood -- City of Leeds 5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 21.50 21.50Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 41.00Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 58.00Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 25.80 83.80Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 21.75 105.55Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 133.55Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 21.50 155.05Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 182.65sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 28.60 211.25back tuck roll

Eleanor Pawlett -- Harrogate District Diving Club 6

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 36.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 15.50 52.00Reverse pike sit

401C 1 1.4 8.0 9.0 7.5 24.5 34.30 86.30Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 105.50Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 31.20 136.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 19.50 156.20Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 24.00 180.20sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 29.40 209.60Back fall straight

Tayla Harris -- City of Leeds 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 34.50Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 52.00Reverse pike sit

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 19.0 30.40 82.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 27.00 109.40Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 134.60Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 19.50 154.10Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 25.20 179.30sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 21.70 201.00Back fall straight

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Charlotte Goodman -- Harrogate District Diving Club 8

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.5 25.80 44.30sitting tuck roll

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 22.40 66.70Back fall straight

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 22.0 22.00 88.70Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 109.20Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.0 21.00 130.20Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 20.5 24.60 154.80Forward Dive

20A 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 19.20 174.00Back fall straight

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 23.80 197.80Inward Dive

Lois Toulson -- City of Leeds 9

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 19.00 19.00Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 21.60 40.60sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 26.00 66.60back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 17.00 83.60Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 15.50 99.10Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 20.5 20.50 119.60Reverse pike sit

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 18.60 138.20Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 26.60 164.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 27.00 191.80Back Dive

Grace Denny -- City of Leeds 10

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 41.00Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 65.00Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 17.50 82.50Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 26.40 108.90sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 29.90 138.80back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 156.30Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 17.00 173.30Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 191.30Reverse pike sit

Esme Lees -- City of Leeds 11

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 22.20Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 50.70Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 19.60 70.30Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.0 20.00 90.30Pikefall

11C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 22.20 112.50sitting tuck roll

21C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 7.0 18.0 23.40 135.90back tuck roll

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 152.40Forward Dive

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 16.50 168.90Forward Dive

32B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 16.50 185.40Reverse pike sit

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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